
WMCQ Wien 130406

Pairings by Name 2013/04/06 12:47 PM

Round 1

Table   Player              DCI          Opponent            DCI          Points
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
15      Aigner, Peter       19232307     Mayrhofer, Jakob    3208094799   0-0
29      Angelmahr, Thomas   3212335169   Wosner, Marcus      1203626799   0-0
35      Atteneder, Simon    59198827     Sonnhaus, Alexander 3213660932   0-0
3       Bartuska, Arved     98012690     Lindinger, Florian  4300005702   0-0
34      Bauer, Karim        1203435582   Hoeger, Berhard     9212288412   0-0
38      Bramreiter, Dominik 88035855     Klocker, Elias      1203572607   0-0
16      Brandtner, Michael  1203716852   Schrenk, Adrian     3208170992   0-0
4       Breuninger, Martin  3213662282   Sautner, Marcel     2300095209   0-0
25      Danninger, Manuel   8102826590   Leitner, Manfred    1203727352   0-0
30      Engleitner, Herbert 70229853     Strobl, Manuel      3213660443   0-0
33      Estelberger, Christopher6213720803   Gerschenson, Immanuel39129437     0-0
27      Fiala-ibitz, Sebastian9213707757   Pogutter, Florian   1203572964   0-0
39      Fuchs, Alexander    9212288387   Kirchbacher, Florian48100558     0-0
10      Galambos, Richard   28066994     Rettenbacher, Robert78144742     0-0
7       Gallistl, Pamela    2213690020   Stehno, Alexander   38047650     0-0
8       Garmroudi, Fabian   8213656150   Lehmann, Robert     1204224191   0-0
26      Gavriil, Patrick    2300062202   Polak-rottmann, Oliver30215415     0-0
33      Gerschenson, Immanuel39129437     Estelberger, Christopher6213720803   0-0
6       Hauser, Valentin    42857183     Rohrer, Markus      78035873     0-0
34      Hoeger, Berhard     9212288412   Bauer, Karim        1203435582   0-0
14      Holzinger, Thomas   48169734     Sebastian, Saulacher99129233     0-0
0       Huter, Martin       48091417     ***Bye***                        3
37      Jaworski, Dominik   78018724     Steiner, Stefan     68018473     0-0
5       Kamper, Robert      148233       März, Julian        8213657845   0-0
39      Kirchbacher, Florian48100558     Fuchs, Alexander    9212288387   0-0
17      Kirchler, Mattia    6300082104   Wosner, Mathias     1114927      0-0
38      Klocker, Elias      1203572607   Bramreiter, Dominik 88035855     0-0
22      Klutz, Andreas      1300238116   Lehner, Bernhard    1204226870   0-0
1       Koch, Benjamin      2213749874   Pinnisch, Markus    1208225117   0-0
31      Krenmayer, Daniel   3212335166   Scheiderbauer, Maxi 8213655933   0-0
23      Lamberger, Werner   1213698183   Rohrer, Niki        229752       0-0
8       Lehmann, Robert     1204224191   Garmroudi, Fabian   8213656150   0-0
22      Lehner, Bernhard    1204226870   Klutz, Andreas      1300238116   0-0
40      Leitner, Benjamin   5213687361   Schleinzer, Emanuel 78025872     0-0
25      Leitner, Manfred    1203727352   Danninger, Manuel   8102826590   0-0
36      Leitzinger, Gerald  211092       Stanek, Michael     3212335135   0-0
3       Lindinger, Florian  4300005702   Bartuska, Arved     98012690     0-0
12      Mackl, Valentin     1203430771   Steurer, Matthäus   98129670     0-0
32      Marx, Christian     1208054405   Mühlböck, Marc      69198752     0-0
19      Masznitz, Stefan    5213647279   Mittendorfer, Lukas 1203636101   0-0
15      Mayrhofer, Jakob    3208094799   Aigner, Peter       19232307     0-0
19      Mittendorfer, Lukas 1203636101   Masznitz, Stefan    5213647279   0-0
5       März, Julian        8213657845   Kamper, Robert      148233       0-0
32      Mühlböck, Marc      69198752     Marx, Christian     1208054405   0-0
18      Naghed, Sam         78108843     Postel, Christopher 5102498982   0-0
2       Pfusterer, Thomas   88026827     Wagner, Christoph   8300248754   0-0
1       Pinnisch, Markus    1208225117   Koch, Benjamin      2213749874   0-0
27      Pogutter, Florian   1203572964   Fiala-ibitz, Sebastian9213707757   0-0
26      Polak-rottmann, Oliver30215415     Gavriil, Patrick    2300062202   0-0
18      Postel, Christopher 5102498982   Naghed, Sam         78108843     0-0
9       Quinz, Johannes     1203436209   Tschernegg, Michael 3300012584   0-0
28      Reschen, Paul       38142201     Tomelitsch, Patrick 78037057     0-0
10      Rettenbacher, Robert78144742     Galambos, Richard   28066994     0-0
6       Rohrer, Markus      78035873     Hauser, Valentin    42857183     0-0
23      Rohrer, Niki        229752       Lamberger, Werner   1213698183   0-0
21      Sarmiento, Rafaelo  6300081817   Summersberger, Helmut70211958     0-0
4       Sautner, Marcel     2300095209   Breuninger, Martin  3213662282   0-0
31      Scheiderbauer, Maxi 8213655933   Krenmayer, Daniel   3212335166   0-0
40      Schleinzer, Emanuel 78025872     Leitner, Benjamin   5213687361   0-0
16      Schrenk, Adrian     3208170992   Brandtner, Michael  1203716852   0-0
14      Sebastian, Saulacher99129233     Holzinger, Thomas   48169734     0-0
35      Sonnhaus, Alexander 3213660932   Atteneder, Simon    59198827     0-0
24      Sonnhaus, Katrin    3213660946   Willi, Manuel       5213687316   0-0
13      Sonnleitner, Martin 3530000747   Stradner, Stefan    62857215     0-0
11      Spoerk, Markus      48036142     Stadlbauer, Leopold 5300223549   0-0
11      Stadlbauer, Leopold 5300223549   Spoerk, Markus      48036142     0-0
36      Stanek, Michael     3212335135   Leitzinger, Gerald  211092       0-0
7       Stehno, Alexander   38047650     Gallistl, Pamela    2213690020   0-0



37      Steiner, Stefan     68018473     Jaworski, Dominik   78018724     0-0
12      Steurer, Matthäus   98129670     Mackl, Valentin     1203430771   0-0
13      Stradner, Stefan    62857215     Sonnleitner, Martin 3530000747   0-0
30      Strobl, Manuel      3213660443   Engleitner, Herbert 70229853     0-0
21      Summersberger, Helmut70211958     Sarmiento, Rafaelo  6300081817   0-0
28      Tomelitsch, Patrick 78037057     Reschen, Paul       38142201     0-0
9       Tschernegg, Michael 3300012584   Quinz, Johannes     1203436209   0-0
2       Wagner, Christoph   8300248754   Pfusterer, Thomas   88026827     0-0
20      Wagner, Florian     8300241885   Yan, Chin Chen      1203437019   0-0
24      Willi, Manuel       5213687316   Sonnhaus, Katrin    3213660946   0-0
29      Wosner, Marcus      1203626799   Angelmahr, Thomas   3212335169   0-0
17      Wosner, Mathias     1114927      Kirchler, Mattia    6300082104   0-0
20      Yan, Chin Chen      1203437019   Wagner, Florian     8300241885   0-0
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